DATE
OF
DEPOSIT

9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/25/2024
9/24/2024
9/17/2024
9/20/2024
9/18/2024
9/20/2024
9/18/2024
9/19/2024
9/17/2024
9/18/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/17/2024
9/8/2024
9/6/2024
9/11/2024
9/6/2024
8/30/2024
8/30/2024
8/29/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
9/3/2024
10/2/2024
10/9/2024
10/10/2024
10/14/2024
10/21/2024
10/15/2024
10/21/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024

SCHOOL
OR
PROGRAM

SEL-Emily Twyford
SEL-Emily Twyford
Scobee MS
Scobee MS
Yolanda Garza's Class
8th Grade Volleyball
Aida Perez's Class

Laura Tavitas Kinder Classroom

Briana Ramirez Classroom
SWL Tennis Club
SWLHS Girls Basketball Club
SWLHS Boys Basketball Club
Early Childhood Spec Ed
Early Childhood Spec Ed
Early Childhood Spec Ed
Big Country Elem
Kristan Medel
Melissa Hernandez Spec Ed
Savannah Garcia's Classroom
Stephanie Gerber's Classroom
Leonor Gallegos
Belinda Gill
Belinda Gill
Amanda P Salinas
Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
Football Team 7th Grade
Y Garza's classroom
Big Country Elem
Cast Stem Student Council

McAuliffe Middle School J. Ramirez

SWHS Dragonfire Dance
SW Mariache

NJHS and Science Dept
CAST Stem Class of 2026
CAST Stem Class of 2026
CAST Stem Class of 2026
CAST Stem Class of 2026
CAST Stem Class of 2026
CAST Stem Class of 2026
CAST Stem Class of 2026

SOUTHWEST INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
GIFTS AND BEQUESTS
MARCH 31, 2025

DONATED AMOUNT
BY
Donors Choose $905.00
Donors Choose $963.00
Books are Fun $405.00
Walmart $215.00
Donors Choose $678.00
Rosemary Mares $100.00
Panda Cares Foundation (donor's choose) $397.00
Donors Choose $314.00
Donors Choose NA
SWLHS Athletic Booster $921.00
GSA Chapter Ref Michael Angelo Urdiales $807.50
GSA Chapter Ref Michael Angelo Urdiales $807.50
Donors Choose $220.68
Donors Choose $297.14
Donors Choose $210.39
Donors Choose $527.54
Donors Choose $508.00
Donors Choose $188.86
Donors Choose $376.00
Donors Choose $417.00
Donors Choose $302.93
Donors Choose $237.00
Donors Choose $437.00
Donors Choose $221.00
Mike Urdiales GSAC $3,104.13
Mike Urdiales GSAC $3,104.13
Dora Cibrian $30.00
Donors Choose $10.87
Donors Choose $20.00
Luz Medina $85.00
Donors Choose $210.00
Dragon Fire Dance Alumni $362.00
LuLac Council $500.00
Darrell and Susan Chochran $3,500.00
Robert Reynolds $20.00
Ceclia Gonzalez $7.00
AthenaNugues $12.00
AthenaNugues $5.00
Jorge Olazaba $10.00
Jorge Olazaba $3.00
Vanessa Lim $20.00

DESCRIPTION Fund Location
of Funds

Various SEL Supplies NA
Various consumable and non consumable supplies NA
Student Books NA
Pocket Folders NA
Homework Folders, Ipads NA
Goodie Bags for VB Team NA
Classroom bean bags, standing desk and other mobility items NA
Kinder classroom supplies NA
Classroom supplies/ manipulatives NA
Money for use in program 461
Banquet, Awards, equipment, etc... 461
Banquet, Awards, equipment, etc... 461
Calming stuffed animals, safe space items NA
Ramp and Balls Exploration Set NA
Basic Materials for start of school NA
Sensory play items NA
Multiple Play Items NA
Classroom supplies NA
The Wild Robot novel and snacks NA
6 x 9 Rectanular Carpet NA
Sustainable Read Aloud Books NA
Board games for students NA
Chapter Books for classroom NA
Classroom Supplies NA
Funds towards team needs 461
Funds towards team needs 461
Gatorades NA
highlight markers NA
Table NA
concession stand items for school dance NA
Class set of headphones and scissors NA
Senior Gifts NA
Performance 461
Artistic Prints/Canvases NA
Food for event NA
Food for event NA
Food for event NA
Paper goods for event NA
Paper goods for event NA
Drinks for event NA

Syrup NA



DATE
OF
DEPOSIT
10/24/2024
10/21/2024
10/21/2024
10/28/2024
10/28/2024
10/28/2024
10/28/2024
11/1/2024
11/4/2024
11/4/2024
11/11/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/22/2024
11/20/2024
11/11/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/20/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
11/22/2024
12/18/2024
12/18/2024
12/13/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/3/2024
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
1/9/2025
12/18/2024
12/18/2024
1/13/2025
1/23/2025
2/3/2025
2/3/2025

SCHOOL
OR
PROGRAM
SWHS Girls Basketball
NHS Cast Stem
NHS Cast Stem
NHS Cast Stem
NHS Cast Stem
NHS Cast Stem
NHS Cast Stem
Spicewood Park
Leonor Gallegos Big Country Elem
Erika Aguayo Hidden Cove
SWHS Dragonfire Dance
Elm Creek Library
CAST STEM Latino Student Union
SWISD Employees
SWLHS
SWLHS Booster Club
SWLHS Booster Club
SWLHS Booster Club
SWLHS Booster Club
SWLHS Booster Club
SWLHS Booster Club
Southwest Education Foundation
Southwest Education Foundation
SWLHS
SWHS
SWLHS
SWHS Mariachi
SWHS Mariachi
SWLHS
CAST STEM
CAST STEM
KRES
CAST STEM
KRES
KRES
SWHS Tennis
SWHS Mariachi
SWHS Mariachi
Big Country Elem
Sun Valley Counseling Department
McAuliffe NJHS
McAuliffe NJHS

SOUTHWEST INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
GIFTS AND BEQUESTS
MARCH 31, 2025

DONATED AMOUNT
BY
Freisenhahn Trucking $165.00
Linda Martinez $10.00
Howard Roberson $10.00
Ruth Bynum $3.00
Jose Cervantes $8.00
Tyler Morales $10.00
Robert Reynolds $3.00
Donors Choose $332.00
Donors Choose $295.24
Donors Choose $413.00
SWHS Teachers $250.00
Donors Choose $598.00
Maria Luz $23.00
Gary Joeris $43,566.00
SWLHS Football Players $218.00
Jennifer Velez $602.50
SWLHS Boys Basketball $1,000.00
SWLHS Baseball Club $3,143.00
SWLHS Cross Country $500.00
SWLHS Track $500.00
SWLHS Baseball Club $2,081.00
SWISD District Initiatives $79,214.36
SWISD Teacher Grants $105,009.23
Raise 365 $3,968.55
Mark Elizondo Alamo Auctioneers $65.00
Chick Fil A $200.00
Joseph Jordan $40.00
St Vincent De Paul Church $401.00
Sonia Martinez $1.00
Y Pilar $20.00
Y Pilar $7.76
Donors Choose $223.72
Howard Roberson $20.00
Donors Choose $345.59
Donors Choose $911.47
Universal Tennisi Foundation $1,000.00
Joseph Jordan $40.00
St Vincent De Paul Church $401.00
Donors Choose $250.21
Kids N Careers $95.00
Esther Barrera and Manual Villarreal $100.00

Anonymous $54.00

DESCRIPTION

Pink Out Shirts
Food for event
Food for event
Paper goods for event
Food for event
Food for event
Paper goods for event
Analog Clocks for helping students tell time
Books for the students about sustainability
Items for resource room
Costs of Teacher Dance Shirts
Books for Students from Bluebonnet challenge
food for class event
Turkeys for employee distribution
American Cancer Society
Purchase Uniforms
Supplies, Travel and Misc Costs
Banquet, Awards, travel expenses, equipment, etc...
Banquet, Awards, travel expenses, equipment, etc...
Banquet, Awards, travel expenses, equipment, etc...
Banquet, Awards, travel expenses, equipment, etc...
Funds for district projects
Funds for teacher grants
Funds for Girls Basketball
items for concession stand
Use for students
Items for performance
Funds for performance
Uniforms for team
sodas/beverages for NHS
nacho chips for class of 2026
Décor for Penguin Project and dance pieces for KRES
Décor for Christmas NHS event
Undergarments for use with Penguin Project
Costumes for Penguin Project
Use as needed for students
Donation for Performance
Donation for Performance
Spinning Senory Chairs
Counseling Supplies
Use towards membership fees
Funds to support NJHS

Fund Location
of Funds



DATE
OF
DEPOSIT
2/3/2025
2/3/2025
1/29/2025
2/3/2025
2/4/2025
2/4/2025
2/4/2025
2/4/2025
2/4/2025
2/6/2025
1/31/2025
2/4/2025
2/13/2025
2/19/2025
2/11/2025
2/19/2025
2/27/2025
2/3/2025
3/4/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/7/2025
3/25/2025
3/20/2025

SCHOOL
OR
PROGRAM
McAuliffe NJHS
SWLHS Softball Team
SWES Ms. Gonzales Class
SPES Ms. Garcia Class
SWISD Bilingual Classroom
SWLHS Tennis
SWLHS Tennis
SWLHS Laser Club
SHES Ms. Tavitas Class
Ms. Runyan Class
SWHS Dragon Drama
Ms Stratton Class
SWHS ROTC
SVES 2nd Grade
McA NJHS
Resnik Band
Ms. Ramirez Class
Ms. Ramirez Class
KRES
SWHS Band
SWISD Warrior Program
SWISD Warrior Program
SWISD Warrior Program
Elm Creek Elementary
SWHS
McA NJHS

SOUTHWEST INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
GIFTS AND BEQUESTS
MARCH 31, 2025

DONATED
BY

Roman and Lydia Dela Rosa
SWLHS Athletic Booster
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Julie Roman
SWISD Athletic Boosters
Urby Family
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Grace Dance Studio, LLC
Donors Choose
Isaiah Villanueva
Paul Stoffel APC Plumbing
Dawn Hoog-Zapata
Texas Jazz Educators
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Donors Choose
Angela Pfeiffer with SA Symphony League
FD Apparel IV LLC
FD Apparel IV LLC
FD Apparel IV LLC
SAARTA
Ms. Shuler
Elaisa Palacios

AMOUNT

$100.00
$100.00
$565.46
$218.00
$498.00
$241.82
$5,107.00
$230.00
$547.00
$361.00
$325.00
$250.21
$80.00
$600.00
$20.00
$500.00
$285.00
$260.00
$338.25
$250.00
$892
$373
$1,627
$637.50
$158
$50.00

DESCRIPTION

Funds to support NJHS
Funds to use towards meals
Books on createive curriculum list
Snacks for afternoon class
Bilingual books and resources
Team Expense
Tournament Expenes and Banquet
Funds to use towards expenses
Books, utility cart, markers, post it wall easel pad
Laminate sheets, pencil despenser, books for class
Funds for Dragon Drama
Sensory spnning chairs
Funds towards expenses
Funds to use towards field trip expenses
NJHS membership fees
Funds towards Jazz Band expenses
Classroom supplies
Headphones, letter charts, dry erase markers
Theater costomes and items for Penguin Project
Funds for hosting
Scholarships, Celebrations, Awards for MS and HS Warriors
Scholarships, Celebrations, Awards for MS and HS Warriors
Scholarships, Celebrations, Awards for MS and HS Warriors
Items for student home libraries
Student Tickets for Prom
NJHS Student Jackets

Fund Location
of Funds

461
461



