## SOUTHWEST INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT GIFTS AND BEQUESTS MARCH 31, 2025

DATE OF DEPOSIT	SCHOOL OR PROGRAM	DONATED BY	AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION	Fund Location of Funds
9/26/2024	SEL-Emily Twyford	Donors Choose	\$905.00	Various SEL Supplies	NA
9/26/2024	SEL-Emily Twyford	Donors Choose	\$963.00	Various consumable and non consumable supplies	NA NA
9/25/2024	Scobee MS	Books are Fun	\$405.00	Student Books	NA NA
9/24/2024	Scobee MS	Walmart	\$215.00	Pocket Folders	NA NA
9/17/2024	Yolanda Garza's Class	Donors Choose	\$678.00	Homework Folders, Ipads	NA NA
9/20/2024	8th Grade Volleyball	Rosemary Mares	\$100.00	Goodie Bags for VB Team	NA NA
9/18/2024	Aida Perez's Class	Panda Cares Foundation (donor's choose)	\$397.00	Classroom bean bags, standing desk and other mobility items	NA NA
9/20/2024	Laura Tavitas Kinder Classroom	Donors Choose	\$314.00	Kinder classroom supplies	NA NA
9/18/2024	Briana Ramirez Classroom	Donors Choose	νς ΝΑ	Classroom supplies/ manipulatives	NA NA
9/19/2024	SWL Tennis Club	SWLHS Athletic Booster	\$921.00	Money for use in program	461
9/17/2024	SWLHS Girls Basketball Club	GSA Chapter Ref Michael Angelo Urdiales	\$807.50	Banquet, Awards, equipment, etc	461
9/18/2024	SWLHS Boys Basketball Club	GSA Chapter Ref Michael Angelo Urdiales	\$807.50	Banquet, Awards, equipment, etc	461
9/19/2024	Early Childhood Spec Ed	Donors Choose	\$220.68	Calming stuffed animals, safe space items	NA
9/19/2024	Early Childhood Spec Ed	Donors Choose	\$297.14	Ramp and Balls Exploration Set	NA NA
9/19/2024	Early Childhood Spec Ed	Donors Choose	\$210.39	Basic Materials for start of school	NA NA
9/19/2024	Big Country Elem	Donors Choose	\$527.54	Sensory play items	NA NA
9/17/2024	Kristan Medel	Donors Choose	\$508.00	Multiple Play Items	NA NA
9/8/2024	Melissa Hernandez Spec Ed	Donors Choose	\$188.86	Classroom supplies	NA NA
9/6/2024	Savannah Garcia's Classroom	Donors Choose	\$376.00	The Wild Robot novel and snacks	NA NA
9/11/2024	Stephanie Gerber's Classroom	Donors Choose	\$417.00	6 x 9 Rectanular Carpet	NA NA
9/6/2024	Leonor Gallegos	Donors Choose	\$302.93	Sustainable Read Aloud Books	NA NA
8/30/2024	Belinda Gill	Donors Choose	\$237.00	Board games for students	NA NA
8/30/2024	Belinda Gill	Donors Choose	\$437.00	Chapter Books for classroom	NA NA
8/29/2024	Amanda P Salinas	Donors Choose	\$221.00	Classroom Supplies	NA NA
8/22/2024	Boys Basketball	Mike Urdiales GSAC	\$3,104.13	Funds towards team needs	461
8/22/2024	Girls Basketball	Mike Urdiales GSAC	\$3,104.13	Funds towards team needs	461
9/3/2024	Football Team 7th Grade	Dora Cibrian	\$30.00	Gatorades	NA
10/2/2024	Y Garza's classroom	Donors Choose	\$10.87	highlight markers	NA NA
10/9/2024	Big Country Elem	Donors Choose	\$20.00	Table	NA NA
10/10/2024	Cast Stem Student Council	Luz Medina	\$85.00	concession stand items for school dance	NA NA
10/10/2024	McAuliffe Middle School J. Ramirez	Donors Choose	\$210.00	Class set of headphones and scissors	NA NA
10/21/2024	SWHS Dragonfire Dance	Dragon Fire Dance Alumni	\$362.00	Senior Gifts	NA NA
10/15/2024	SW Mariache	LuLac Council	\$500.00	Performance	461
10/13/2024	NJHS and Science Dept	Darrell and Susan Chochran	\$3,500.00	Artistic Prints/Canvases	NA
10/21/2024	CAST Stem Class of 2026	Robert Reynolds	\$20.00	Food for event	NA NA
10/23/2024	CAST Stem Class of 2026	Ceclia Gonzalez	\$7.00	Food for event	NA NA
10/23/2024	CAST Stem Class of 2026	AthenaNuques	\$12.00	Food for event	NA NA
10/23/2024	CAST Stem Class of 2026	AthenaNugues	\$5.00	Paper goods for event	NA NA
10/23/2024	CAST Stem Class of 2026	Jorge Olazaba	\$10.00	Paper goods for event	NA NA
10/23/2024	CAST Stem Class of 2026	Jorge Olazaba	\$3.00	Drinks for event	NA NA
10/23/2024	CAST Stem Class of 2026	Vanessa Lim	\$20.00	Syrup	NA NA
10/23/2024	CAST SICILI CIASS UI 2020	Valiessa Liili	φ20.00	Syrup	INA

## SOUTHWEST INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT GIFTS AND BEQUESTS MARCH 31, 2025

DATE	SCHOOL	DONATED	AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION	Fund Location
OF	OR	BY			of Funds
DEPOSIT	PROGRAM				
10/24/2024	SWHS Girls Basketball	Freisenhahn Trucking	\$165.00	Pink Out Shirts	NA
10/21/2024	NHS Cast Stem	Linda Martinez	\$10.00	Food for event	NA
10/21/2024	NHS Cast Stem	Howard Roberson	\$10.00	Food for event	NA
10/28/2024	NHS Cast Stem	Ruth Bynum	\$3.00	Paper goods for event	NA
10/28/2024	NHS Cast Stem	Jose Cervantes	\$8.00	Food for event	NA
10/28/2024	NHS Cast Stem	Tyler Morales	\$10.00	Food for event	NA
10/28/2024	NHS Cast Stem	Robert Reynolds	\$3.00	Paper goods for event	NA
11/1/2024	Spicewood Park	Donors Choose	\$332.00	Analog Clocks for helping students tell time	NA
11/4/2024	Leonor Gallegos Big Country Elem	Donors Choose	\$295.24	Books for the students about sustainability	NA
11/4/2024	Erika Aguayo Hidden Cove	Donors Choose	\$413.00	Items for resource room	NA
11/11/2024	SWHS Dragonfire Dance	SWHS Teachers	\$250.00	Costs of Teacher Dance Shirts	461
11/18/2024	Elm Creek Library	Donors Choose	\$598.00	Books for Students from Bluebonnet challenge	NA
11/18/2024	CAST STEM Latino Student Union	Maria Luz	\$23.00	food for class event	NA
11/22/2024	SWISD Employees	Gary Joeris	\$43,566.00	Turkeys for employee distribution	488
11/20/2024	SWLHS	SWLHS Football Players	\$218.00	American Cancer Society	NA
11/11/2024	SWLHS Booster Club	Jennifer Velez	\$602.50	Purchase Uniforms	NA
11/22/2024	SWLHS Booster Club	SWLHS Boys Basketball	\$1,000.00	Supplies, Travel and Misc Costs	461
11/22/2024	SWLHS Booster Club	SWLHS Baseball Club	\$3,143.00	Banquet, Awards, travel expenses, equipment, etc	461
11/20/2024	SWLHS Booster Club	SWLHS Cross Country	\$500.00	Banquet, Awards, travel expenses, equipment, etc	461
11/22/2024	SWLHS Booster Club	SWLHS Track	\$500.00	Banquet, Awards, travel expenses, equipment, etc	461
11/22/2024	SWLHS Booster Club	SWLHS Baseball Club	\$2,081.00	Banquet, Awards, travel expenses, equipment, etc	461
11/14/2024	Southwest Education Foundation	SWISD District Initiatives	\$79,214.36	Funds for district projects	487
11/14/2024	Southwest Education Foundation	SWISD Teacher Grants	\$105,009.23	Funds for teacher grants	487
12/2/2024	SWLHS	Raise 365	\$3,968.55	Funds for Girls Basketball	461
12/2/2024	SWHS	Mark Elizondo Alamo Auctioneers	\$65.00	items for concession stand	NA
11/22/2024	SWLHS	Chick Fil A	\$200.00	Use for students	461
12/18/2024	SWHS Mariachi	Joseph Jordan	\$40.00	Items for performance	NA
12/18/2024	SWHS Mariachi	St Vincent De Paul Church	\$401.00	Funds for performance	461
12/13/2024	SWLHS	Sonia Martinez	\$1.00	Uniforms for team	NA
12/2/2024	CAST STEM	Y Pilar	\$20.00	sodas/beverages for NHS	NA
12/2/2024	CAST STEM	Y Pilar	\$7.76	nacho chips for class of 2026	NA
12/2/2024	KRES	Donors Choose	\$223.72	Décor for Penguin Project and dance pieces for KRES	NA
12/3/2024	CAST STEM	Howard Roberson	\$20.00	Décor for Christmas NHS event	NA
1/7/2025	KRES	Donors Choose	\$345.59	Undergarments for use with Penguin Project	NA
1/7/2025	KRES	Donors Choose	\$911.47	Costumes for Penguin Project	NA
1/9/2025	SWHS Tennis	Universal Tennisi Foundation	\$1,000.00	Use as needed for students	461
12/18/2024	SWHS Mariachi	Joseph Jordan	\$40.00	Donation for Performance	461
12/18/2024	SWHS Mariachi	St Vincent De Paul Church	\$401.00	Donation for Performance	461
1/13/2025	Big Country Elem	Donors Choose	\$250.21	Spinning Senory Chairs	NA NA
1/23/2025	Sun Valley Counseling Department	Kids N Careers	\$95.00	Counseling Supplies	NA
2/3/2025	McAuliffe NJHS	Esther Barrera and Manual Villarreal	\$100.00	Use towards membership fees	461
2/3/2025	McAuliffe NJHS	Anonymous	\$54.00	Funds to support NJHS	461

## SOUTHWEST INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT GIFTS AND BEQUESTS MARCH 31, 2025

DATE OF	SCHOOL OR	DONATED BY	AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION	Fund Location of Funds
DEPOSIT	PROGRAM				
2/3/2025	McAuliffe NJHS	Roman and Lydia Dela Rosa	\$100.00	Funds to support NJHS	461
2/3/2025	SWLHS Softball Team	SWLHS Athletic Booster	\$100.00	Funds to use towards meals	461
1/29/2025	SWES Ms. Gonzales Class	Donors Choose	\$565.46	Books on createive curriculum list	NA
2/3/2025	SPES Ms. Garcia Class	Donors Choose	\$218.00	Snacks for afternoon class	NA
2/4/2025	SWISD Bilingual Classroom	Donors Choose	\$498.00	Bilingual books and resources	NA
2/4/2025	SWLHS Tennis	Julie Roman	\$241.82	Team Expense	461
2/4/2025	SWLHS Tennis	SWISD Athletic Boosters	\$5,107.00	Tournament Expenes and Banquet	461
2/4/2025	SWLHS Laser Club	Urby Family	\$230.00	Funds to use towards expenses	461
2/4/2025	SHES Ms. Tavitas Class	Donors Choose	\$547.00	Books, utility cart, markers, post it wall easel pad	NA
2/6/2025	Ms. Runyan Class	Donors Choose	\$361.00	Laminate sheets, pencil despenser, books for class	NA
1/31/2025	SWHS Dragon Drama	Grace Dance Studio, LLC	\$325.00	Funds for Dragon Drama	461
2/4/2025	Ms Stratton Class	Donors Choose	\$250.21	Sensory spnning chairs	NA
2/13/2025	SWHS ROTC	Isaiah Villanueva	\$80.00	Funds towards expenses	461
2/19/2025	SVES 2nd Grade	Paul Stoffel APC Plumbing	\$600.00	Funds to use towards field trip expenses	461
2/11/2025	McA NJHS	Dawn Hoog-Zapata	\$20.00	NJHS membership fees	461
2/19/2025	Resnik Band	Texas Jazz Educators	\$500.00	Funds towards Jazz Band expenses	461
2/27/2025	Ms. Ramirez Class	Donors Choose	\$285.00	Classroom supplies	NA
2/3/2025	Ms. Ramirez Class	Donors Choose	\$260.00	Headphones, letter charts, dry erase markers	NA
3/4/2025	KRES	Donors Choose	\$338.25	Theater costomes and items for Penguin Project	NA
3/5/2025	SWHS Band	Angela Pfeiffer with SA Symphony League	\$250.00	Funds for hosting	461
3/5/2025	SWISD Warrior Program	FD Apparel IV LLC	\$892	Scholarships, Celebrations, Awards for MS and HS Warriors	NA
3/5/2025	SWISD Warrior Program	FD Apparel IV LLC	\$373	Scholarships, Celebrations, Awards for MS and HS Warriors	NA
3/5/2025	SWISD Warrior Program	FD Apparel IV LLC	\$1,627	Scholarships, Celebrations, Awards for MS and HS Warriors	NA
3/7/2025	Elm Creek Elementary	SAARTA	\$637.50	Items for student home libraries	NA
3/25/2025	SWHS	Ms. Shuler	\$158	Student Tickets for Prom	NA
3/20/2025	McA NJHS	Elaisa Palacios	\$50.00	NJHS Student Jackets	NA